
Fiber Optic SC Adapter

Technical Features

SC/SC, Duplex

Plastic housing with flange 

With ceramic sleeve

Made in China
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Packaging Information

1 x Fiber Optic SC Adapter 

Packing Dimension 212 x 160 x 10mm

Packing Weight 0.163kg

Carton Dimension 230 x 230 x 240mm

Carton Q‘ty 400pcs

Carton Weight 3.76kg

Art-No Type Mode Color EAN Code

FA01SC1 OS1/2 Singlemode Blue 4052792034929

FA01SC2 OM1/2 Multimode Beige 4052792020007 

FA01SC3 OM3 Multimode Aqua 4052792019995

FA01SC4 OM4 Multimode Violet 4052792019988

Made in China
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